

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.315 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b> <b><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Heard.</li> <li>3. Admit.</li> <li>4. Summon the lower court record.</li> <li>5. List on 14.08.2023.</li> <li>6. State Counsel may file objection, if any, to the bail application.</li> </ol> <p><b>(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b> 26.05.2023</p> <p>Arti</p>