

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			<p>CRLA 315/2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. V.K. Jemini, Deputy AG, for the State.</p> <p>(2) List on 26.11.2024.</p> <p>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 10.9.2024</p> <p>Pr</p>

--	--	--	--