

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-10			<p data-bbox="699 371 957 400"><u>CRLA No.315 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 441"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 445 1185 481"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 517 1485 595">Mr. Sanjay Kumar, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="794 624 1382 660">Mr. J.S. Virk, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 696 1485 853">At the request of learned State Counsel, list this matter on 20.04.2026, so as to enable him to file objections on the Second Bail Application, IA No.03 of 2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1001 967 1030">(Siddhartha Sah J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1166 1001 1481 1030">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="987 1032 1126 1059">23.03.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1061 730 1084">RV</p>